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** Leverbaar

VOEDINGSWAARDEN

Energie (kj)
Energie (kcal)
Waarvan suikers
fout

Matrium

ALLERGENEN

Glutenbevatiende granen
Schaaldieren

Ei

Vis

Finda's

Soja

Melk, inclusief lactose
Noten

Selderij

Mosterd

Sesamzaad

Sulfiet

Lupine

Weekdieren

NOV DEC

% Beperkt Leverbaar

Miet leverbaar

Per 100 gram:
100.0

240

3.8

0.0

0.0
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Mee

HERKOMST

Marokko



